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Accommodation

Delux Cottages AC
Semi Delux Cottages AC

Pine Wooden Cottages ( Chalets) AC

Big Boss Dormitory # 1
( Pine Wooden )
With attached Toilets

Big Boss Dormitories # 2 ,3
Swiss Cottages type
With Detached Toilets

Total Capacity

TARIFF CARD W.E.F. 1st April 2025

C:t‘t)a;fe s Per Cottage
Capacity
3 4
4 4
7 6
1 14
2 10

Total
cpacity

12

16

42

14

10

94

Capacity

Twin Sharing Basis
Every additional person

Twin Sharing Basis
Every additional person

Family Group of 6 Persons
Additional person

14 x Single Beds

Additional person

12 x Single Beds
Additional person

Weekdays Costing

Monday to
Thursday

¥10,500.00
%2,750.00

%9,500.00
%2,250.00

¥19,500.00
¥ 3,000.00
¥42,000.00

%2,750.00

¥ 27,500.00
¥2,500.00

Rates are inclusive of Bed & Breakfast as set by the Resort. All activities in the resort, swimming and several other
games and facilities are free of costs . Stay upto 5 years of age is complimentary without the use of extra mattress.
Children above the age of 5 to 7 years will be counted and charged at 50% and beyond 7 years as extra persons.

ALL RATES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF 18% OR 12% GST AS PER THE ROOM

Check-in time is 12.00pm & Check-out time is 10.00 am
Optional Check in time available from Evening to late afternoon



