

## TARIFF CARD W.E.F. 1st April 2025

	Accommodation	No of Cottages	Per Cottage	Total cpacity	Capacity	Weekdays Costing
		<b>3</b>	Capacity	,,,,,		Monday to Thursday
1)	Delux Cottages AC	3	4	12	Twin Sharing Basis Every additional person	₹ 10,500.00 ₹ 2,750.00
2)	Semi Delux Cottages AC	4	4	16	Twin Sharing Basis Every additional person	₹ 9,500.00 ₹ 2,250.00
3)	Pine Wooden Cottages ( Chalets) AC	7	6	42	Family Group of 6 Persons Additional person	₹ 19,500.00 ₹ 3,000.00
3)	Big Boss Dormitory # 1 ( Pine Wooden ) With attached Toilets	1	14	14	14 x Single Beds Additional person	₹ 42,000.00 ₹ 2,750.00
4	Big Boss Dormitories # 2 ,3 Swiss Cottages type With Detached Toilets	2	10	10	12 x Single Beds Additional person	₹ 27,500.00 ₹ 2,500.00
	Total Capacity			94		

Rates are inclusive of Bed & Breakfast as set by the Resort. All activities in the resort, swimming and several other games and facilities are free of costs. Stay upto 5 years of age is complimentary without the use of extra mattress. Children above the age of 5 to 7 years will be counted and charged at 50% and beyond 7 years as extra persons.

ALL RATES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF 18% OR 12% GST AS PER THE ROOM

Check-in time is 12.00pm & Check-out time is 10.00 am
Optional Check in time available from Evening to late afternoon